Horaires des cours 2026-2027

Centre

BERNEX

BERNEX

BERNEX

BERNEX

BERNEX
CAROUGE/ALLOBROGES
CAROUGE/ALLOBROGES
CAROUGE/ALLOBROGES
CAROUGE/PROMENADES
CAROUGE/PROMENADES
CAROUGE/PROMENADES
CAROUGE/PROMENADES
CROPETTES

CROPETTES

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

EUROPE

GRAND-LANCY
GRAND-LANCY
GRAND-LANCY
GRAND-LANCY
GRAND-LANCY
GRAND-LANCY
GRAND-LANCY
MEYRIN/VERGERS
MEYRIN/VERGERS
MEYRIN/VERGERS

Cours

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
ATELIER RAP

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
EXPRESSION-DANSE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

Cycle
Degré
IRS-2
RS-1
RS-2
RS-3
RS-4
RAP-1&2
IRS-2
RS-1
EXD-1 et 2
RS-2
RS-3
RS-5
RS-2
RS-2
IRS-2
RS-1
RS-3
RS-4
RS-5
IRS-1&2
RS-1
RS-2
RS-2
RS-3
RS-4
RS-5
IRS-1
IRS-2
RS-1

Age min-max

6-7 ans
6-7 ans
7-8 ans
8-9 ans
9-10 ans
8-14 ans
5-6 ans
6-7 ans
7-10 ans
7-8 ans
8-9 ans
10-11 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans
5-6 ans
6-7 ans
8-9 ans
9-10 ans
10-11 ans
4-6 ans
6-7 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans
8-9 ans
9-10 ans
10-11 ans
4-5 ans
5-6 ans
6-7 ans

Professeur

CHARBONNEY Camille
CHARBONNEY Camille
PONT Pauline

PONT Pauline
CHARBONNEY Camille
CASTELLANO Paul
CASAGRANDE Anne-Sophie
CASAGRANDE Anne-Sophie
CASAGRANDE Anne-Sophie
CASAGRANDE Anne-Sophie
CASAGRANDE Anne-Sophie
CASAGRANDE Anne-Sophie
ALLAKI Nadege

ALLAKI Nadege

ALLAKI Nadege

AUBERT Adrienne

ALLAKI Nadege

ALLAKI Nadege

AUBERT Adrienne
POUCHET Loyse

POUCHET Loyse

POUCHET Loyse

POUCHET Loyse

POUCHET Loyse

POUCHET Loyse

POUCHET Loyse

PONT Pauline
BIEDERMANN Stéphanie
BIEDERMANN Stéphanie

Code

26-075
26-105
26-140
26-178
26-196
26-292
26-076
26-106
26-253
26-141
26-179
26-216
26-143
26-142
26-077
26-107
26-180
26-197
26-217
26-055
26-108
26-144
26-145
26-181
26-198
26-218
26-044
26-078
26-111

Occupation(s)

Lu 16h30-17h15
Lu 17h15-18h15
Ma 16h30-17h40
Ma 17h40-18h40
Je 17h20-18h20
Me 14h00-14h50
Me 09h00-09h45
Me 09h50-10h50
Lu 17h35-18h35
Je 16h30-17h30
Lu 16h30-17h30
Je 17h30-18h45
Ma 16h30-17h30
Ma 17h35-18h35
Je 16h30-17h15
Lu 16h40-17h40
Je 17h20-18h35
Je 18h40-19h40
Lu 17h45-18h45
Me 11h00-11h45
Ma 16h35-17h35
Me 09h00-10h00
Me 10h00-11h00
Je 16h35-17h50
Je 17h50-18h50
Ma 17h35-18h35
Lu 16h30-17h15
Je 16h30-17h15
Je 17h15-18h15

18.02.2026

Durée | Etat

00:45
01:00
01:10
01:00
01:00
00:50
00:45
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:15
01:00
01:00
00:45
01:00
01:15
01:00
01:00
00:45
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:15
01:00
01:00
00:45
00:45
01:00



MEYRIN/VERGERS
MEYRIN/VERGERS
MEYRIN/VERGERS
MEYRIN/VERGERS
MEYRIN/VERGERS
MEYRIN/VERGERS
PETIT-LANCY - Centre
artistique
PETIT-LANCY - Centre
artistique
PETIT-LANCY - Centre
artistique
PETIT-LANCY - Centre
artistique
PETIT-LANCY - Centre
artistique
PETIT-LANCY - Centre
artistique
PETIT-LANCY - Centre
artistique
PLAN-LES-OUATES/LE
SAPAY
PLAN-LES-OUATES/LE
SAPAY
PLAN-LES-OUATES/LE
SAPAY
PLAN-LES-OUATES/LE
SAPAY
PLAN-LES-OUATES/LE
SAPAY
PLAN-LES-OUATES/LE
SAPAY
PLAN-LES-OUATES/LE
SAPAY

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE SECONDAIRE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RS-1

RS-2

RS-3

RS-4

RS-5

RSS-1

IRS-1

PE-2a3

ans

RS-1

RS-2

RS-2

RS-3

RS-5

IRS-1

IRS-2

RS-1

RS-1

RS-2

RS-3

RS-5

6-7 ans

7-8 ans

8-9 ans

9-10 ans

10-11 ans

11-12 ans

4-5 ans

2-3 ans

6-7 ans

7-8 ans

7-8 ans

8-9 ans

10-11 ans

4-5 ans

5-6 ans

6-7 ans

6-7 ans

7-8 ans

8-9 ans

10-11 ans

BIEDERMANN Stéphanie
BIEDERMANN Stéphanie
BIEDERMANN Stéphanie
PONT Pauline

PONT Pauline
BIEDERMANN Stéphanie
MANTOVANI Michelle
MANTOVANI Michelle
MANTOVANI Michelle
MANTOVANI Michelle
MANTOVANI Michelle
MANTOVANI Michelle
MANTOVANI Michelle
MIONE Loreline

MIONE Loreline

MIONE Loreline

ROTH Benjamin

ROTH Benjamin

MIONE Loreline

MIONE Loreline

26-110

26-146

26-182

26-199

26-219

26-242

26-045

26-018

26-112

26-148

26-149

26-183

26-220

26-046

26-079

26-113

26-114

26-150

26-184

26-221

Ma 16h30-17h30

Ma 17h30-18h30

Je 18h15-19h15

Lu 17h15-18h30

Lu 18h30-19h45

Ma 18h30-20h10

Me 10h00-10h45

Me 09h20-10h00

Lu 16h30-17h30

Me 10h45-11h45

Je 16h30-17h30

Je 17h30-18h30

Lu 17h30-18h30

Me 09h15-10h00

Me 10h00-10h45

Me 10h50-11h50

Je 16h30-17h30

Je 17h30-18h30

Me 14h05-15h20

Me 13h00-14h00

01:00

01:00

01:00

01:15

01:15

01:40

00:45

00:40

01:00

01:00

01:00

01:00

01:00

00:45

00:45

01:00

01:00

01:00

01:15

01:00
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PLAN-LES-OUATES/LE

SAPAY
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
INSTRUMENTAL
ATELIER CREATIVITE
ATELIER RAP

ATELIER RAP

CHOEUR D'ENFANTS 13D
CHOEURS D'ADOLESCENTS 13D
EXPRESSION-DANSE
EXPRESSION-DANSE
EXPRESSION-DANSE

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
LANGAGE MUSICAL dés 15 ans

MUSIQUES ELECTRONIQUES
ACTUELLES

RSI-4

AC-1-2
RAP-début
ant
RAP-initié
CHO-Enf
CHO-Ado
EXD-1
EXD-2
EXD-2
IRS-1
IRS-1
IRS-1
IRS-1
IRS-1
IRS-1
IRS-1
IRS-1
IRS-1
IRS-1
IRS-2
IRS-2
IRS-2
IRS-2
IRS-2
IRS-2
IRS-2
IRS-2
IRS-2
IRS-2
RSS-15an
s-2

ME-1 & 2

9-10 ans

8-11 ans
8-14 ans

9-14 ans
7-11 ans
12-16 ans
5-8 ans
9-11 ans
9-11 ans
4-5 ans
4-5 ans
4-5 ans
4-5 ans
4-5 ans
4-5 ans
4-5 ans
4-5 ans
4-5 ans
4-5 ans
5-6 ans
5-6 ans
5-6 ans
5-6 ans
5-6 ans
5-6 ans
5-6 ans
5-6 ans
5-6 ans
5-6 ans
15-20 ans

12-14 ans

ROTH Benjamin

SCHOEFER Luisa
CASTELLANO Paul

CASTELLANO Paul

SCHNYDER LAFOSSE Agnés
SCHNYDER LAFOSSE Agnés

BIEDERMANN Stéphanie
SCHOFER Luisa
BIEDERMANN Stéphanie
ROTH Benjamin

DANIEL Mira
CHARBONNEY Camille
COMBARROS Amelia
DANIEL Mira

DANIEL Mira
COMBARROS Amelia
COMBARROS Amelia

A DESIGNER C

A DESIGNER C

URIO Viviane

A DESIGNER C
COMBARROS Amelia
SOBOLEWSKA RUF Sylwia
A DESIGNER C

ALLAKI Nadége
MORARD Christine

A DESIGNER C

A DESIGNER C

GENNAI DEVEAUD Tamaé
MIONE Loreline

HARMER Margaret

26-206

26-260
26-290

26-291
26-280
26-281
26-252
26-251
26-250
26-035
26-032
26-036
26-033
26-030
26-034
26-038
26-040
26-039
26-041
26-067
26-070
26-065
26-062
26-066
26-060
26-063
26-071
26-069
26-064
26-248

26-272

Je 18h30-19h45

Ma 16h40-17h40
Ma 16h30-17h20

Ma 17h20-18h10
Me 15h00-16h30
Me 13h30-15h00
Me 15h10-16h00
Ma 17h45-18h45
Lu 17h30-18h30
Me 10h15-11h00
Ma 16h30-17h15
Me 10h45-11h30
Me 09h15-10h00
Lu 16h30-17h15
Me 10h15-11h00
Sa 09h40-10h25
Sa 10h25-11h10
Sa 10h15-11h00
Sa 10h50-11h35
Me 11h00-11h45
Sa 09h30-10h15
Me 10h00-10h45
Ma 16h30-17h15
Me 15h15-16h00
Lu 16h30-17h15
Me 09h20-10h05
Sa 10h45-11h30
Je 16h30-17h15
Me 09h30-10h15
Lu 18h00-19h15

Ma 19h00-20h00

01:15

01:00
00:50

00:50
01:30
01:30
00:50
01:00
01:00
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:45
01:15

01:00
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TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

PERCUSSIONS

PERCUSSIONS
RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

PER-début
ant
PER-initié
PE-12 218
mois
PE-18 a 24
mois
PE-18 & 24
mois
PE-18 a 24
mois
PE-2a3
ans
PE-2a3
ans
PE-2a3
ans
PE-2a3
ans
PE-2a3
ans
PE-2a3
ans
PE-2a3
ans
PE-2a3
ans
PE-2a3
ans
PE-2a3
ans
PE-3a4
ans
PE-3a4
ans

7-12 ans

9-12 ans

2-3 ans

2-3 ans

2-3 ans

2-3 ans

2-3 ans

2-3 ans

2-3 ans

2-3 ans

2-3 ans

2-3 ans

3-4 ans

3-4 ans

HARMER Margaret

HARMER Margaret
LERESCHE Wolfgang

SAVAL LLORCA Eugeénia

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona

CHARBONNEY Camille

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona

A DESIGNER C

A DESIGNER C

ALLAKI Nadege

ALLAKI Nadege

LERESCHE Wolfgang

CHARBONNEY Camille

SAVAL LLORCA Eugénia

URIO Viviane

LERESCHE Wolfgang

COMBARROS Amelia

26-270

26-271
26-001

26-004

26-003

26-005

26-008

26-011

26-016

26-017

26-007

26-014

26-015

26-010

26-013

26-009

26-027

26-029

Ma 16h45-17h45

Ma 17h45-18h45
Sa 10h10-10h50

Me 09h05-09h45

Lu 09h30-10h10

Me 09h20-10h00

Lu 10h15-10h55

Me 11h00-11h40

Sa 09h20-10h00

Sa 10h05-10h45

Lu 09h30-10h10

Ve 09h30-10h10

Sa 10h50-11h30

Me 10h00-10h40

Je 09h30-10h10

Me 09h20-10h00

Sa 09h30-10h10

Sa 11h10-11h50

01:00

01:00
00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40
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TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE

TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-PARENT-ENFANT

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

PE-3a4
ans
PE-3a4
ans
PE-3a4
ans
PE-3a4
ans
PE-3a4
ans
PE-3a4
ans
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1
RS-1 Gd
RS-2
RS-2
RS-2
RS-2
RS-2
RS-2
RS-2
RS-2
RS-2

3-4 ans

3-4 ans

3-4 ans

3-4 ans

3-4 ans

3-4 ans

6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
6-7 ans
8-10 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans
7-8 ans

COMBARROS Amelia

A DESIGNER C

ROTH Benjamin

MORARD Christine

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona

ALLAKI Nadége

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona

A DESIGNER C
DANIEL Mira
COMBARROS Amelia
ROTH Benjamin
DANIEL Mira

DANIEL Mira

URIO Viviane

GENNAI DEVEAUD Tamaé
FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona

A DESIGNER C

SAVAL LLORCA Eugénia
URIO Viviane
COMBARROS Amelia
MONDADA Aron

MIONE Loreline

SOBOLEWSKA RUF Sylwia
SOBOLEWSKA RUF Sylwia
FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona
GENNAI DEVEAUD Tamaé

SAVAL LLORCA Eugeénia
SAVAL LLORCA Eugeénia

26-026

26-028

26-024

26-023

26-022

26-020

26-096
26-103
26-100
26-093
26-095
26-091
26-094
26-097
26-098
26-102
26-090
26-099
26-125
26-136
26-138
26-132
26-131
26-133
26-130
26-135
26-134
26-137

Sa 09h00-09h40

Sa 10h05-10h45

Me 11h00-11h40

Me 10h10-10h50

Me 09h20-10h00

Lu 10h15-10h55

Me 10h00-11h00
Je 17h15-18h15
Me 11h00-12h00
Ma 16h30-17h30
Me 09h15-10h15
Lu 17h15-18h15
Ma 17h15-18h15
Me 10h00-11h00
Me 11h15-12h15
Je 16h30-17h30
Lu 16h30-17h30
Me 10h45-11h45
Me 17h00-18h00
Me 10h45-11h45
Je 16h40-17h40
Ma 16h30-17h30
Lu 16h30-17h30
Ma 17h20-18h20
Lu 16h30-17h30
Me 10h15-11h15
Me 09h45-10h45
Me 14h00-15h00

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

00:40

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
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TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
TERRASSIERE
THONEX/PONT-BOCHET
THONEX/PONT-BOCHET
THONEX/PONT-BOCHET
VERNIER - Ecole de
Balexert

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE SECONDAIRE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE SECONDAIRE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE SECONDAIRE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE SECONDAIRE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE

RS-2 Gd
RS-3
RS-3
RS-3
RS-3
RS-3
RS-3
RS-3
RS-3
RS-3 Gd
RS-3 Gd
RS-4
RS-4
RS-4
RS-4
RS-4
RS-4
RS-4
RS-5
RS-5
RS-5
RS-5
RS-5
RS-5
RS-5 Gd
RSS-1
RSS-1
RSS-1
RSS-2
IRS-2
RS-1
RS-2
IRS-1&2

9-11 ans
8-9 ans
8-9 ans
8-9 ans
8-9 ans
8-9 ans
8-9 ans
8-9 ans
8-9 ans
10-12 ans
10-12 ans
9-10 ans
9-10 ans
9-10 ans
9-10 ans
9-10 ans
9-10 ans
11-13 ans
10-11 ans
10-11 ans
10-11 ans
10-11 ans
10-11 ans
10-11 ans
12-14 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
11-12 ans
12-13 ans
5-6 ans
6-7 ans
7-8 ans
5-6 ans

SAVAL LLORCA Eugénia

MIONE Loreline

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona
MONDADA Aron

SAVAL LLORCA Eugénia

SAVAL LLORCA Eugénia
DANIEL Mira

DANIEL Mira

A DESIGNER C

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona
MODORAN Alexandra
MODORAN Alexandra

MORARD Christine

A DESIGNER C

URIO Viviane

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona
FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona
DANIEL Mira

URIO Viviane

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona
DANIEL Mira

SOBOLEWSKA RUF Sylwia
MORARD Christine
COMBARROS Amelia

MIONE Loreline

FARRES LLONGUERAS Mariona
URIO Viviane

A DESIGNER C

BIEDERMANN Stéphanie

A DESIGNER C

A DESIGNER C

A DESIGNER C

MONDADA Aron

26-160
26-172
26-171
26-177
26-170
26-175
26-174
26-173
26-176
26-187
26-186
26-190
26-195
26-194
26-192
26-193
26-191
26-207
26-215
26-214
26-213
26-211
26-210
26-212
26-230
26-240
26-241
26-243
26-245
26-081
26-115
26-151
26-057

Lu 17h45-18h45
Ma 17h30-18h45
Lu 17h30-18h30
Je 17h40-18h55
Lu 16h30-17h45
Me 15h00-16h15
Me 14h00-15h00
Me 13h00-14h00
Me 16h05-17h05
Je 17h35-18h35
Lu 17h30-18h30
Lu 16h30-17h30
Je 17h15-18h30
Me 17h10-18h25
Me 13h00-14h00
Me 14h15-15h30
Ma 16h30-17h45
Lu 18h15-19h15
Me 14h00-15h15
Me 13h00-14h15
Ma 18h15-19h15
Lu 17h30-18h30
Lu 16h30-17h45
Ma 17h30-18h30
Lu 17h00-18h00
Ma 17h45-19h25
Me 15h20-17h00
Lu 17h30-19h10
Me 13h30-15h10
Me 15h30-16h15
Me 16h15-17h15
Me 13h30-14h30
Me 15h45-16h30

01:00
01:15
01:00
01:15
01:15
01:15
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:15
01:15
01:00
01:15
01:15
01:00
01:15
01:15
01:00
01:00
01:15
01:00
01:00
01:40
01:40
01:40
01:40
00:45
01:00
01:00
00:45



VERNIER - Ecole de
Balexert

VERNIER - Ecole de
Balexert
VERSOIX/MONTFLEURY |
VERSOIX/MONTFLEURY |
VERSOIX/MONTFLEURY |
VERSOIX/MONTFLEURY |
VERSOIX/MONTFLEURY |
VERSOIX/MONTFLEURY |

VESENAZ/CALIFORNIE
VESENAZ/CALIFORNIE
VESENAZ/CALIFORNIE
VESENAZ/CALIFORNIE
VEYRIER / Bois-Gourmand
VEYRIER / Bois-Gourmand
VEYRIER / Bois-Gourmand
VEYRIER / Bois-Gourmand
VEYRIER / Bois-Gourmand
VEYRIER / Bois-Gourmand
VEYRIER / Bois-Gourmand
VIEUSSEUX PAVILLON
VIEUSSEUX PAVILLON
VIEUSSEUX PAVILLON
VIEUSSEUX PAVILLON
VIEUSSEUX PAVILLON

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
INSTRUMENTAL

INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
INITIATION RYTHMIQUE SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE
RYTHMIQUE-SOLFEGE

RS-1

RS-2 Gd

IRS-1
IRS-2
RS-1
RS-2
RS-5
RSI-3-4

IRS-1&2
RS-1
RS-2
RS-4
IRS-1
IRS-2
RS-1
RS-2
RS-3
RS-4
RS-5
IRS-1
IRS-2
RS-1
RS-4
RS-5

6-7 ans

9-11 ans

4-5 ans
5-6 ans
6-7 ans
7-8 ans
10-11 ans
9-10 ans

5-6 ans
6-7 ans
7-8 ans
9-10 ans
4-5 ans
5-6 ans
6-7 ans
7-8 ans
8-9 ans
9-10 ans
10-11 ans
4-5 ans
5-6 ans
6-7 ans
9-10 ans
10-11 ans

MONDADA Aron

MONDADA Aron

MODORAN Alexandra
MODORAN Alexandra
MODORAN Alexandra
ROTH Benjamin
MODORAN Alexandra
ROTH Benjamin

A DESIGNER C
A DESIGNER C
A DESIGNER C
A DESIGNER C
A DESIGNER C
A DESIGNER C
POUCHET Loyse
POUCHET Loyse
A DESIGNER C
POUCHET Loyse
A DESIGNER C
ALLAKI Nadege
ALLAKI Nadéege
ALLAKI Nadége
ALLAKI Nadége
ALLAKI Nadége

26-116

26-161

26-048
26-082
26-117
26-152
26-222
26-205

26-056
26-118
26-153
26-200
26-049
26-083
26-119
26-154
26-185
26-201
26-223
26-050
26-084
26-120
26-202
26-224

Me 16h35-17h35

Me 17h35-18h35

Me 15h15-16h00
Me 14h30-15h15
Me 16h00-17h00
Ma 16h30-17h30
Me 13h30-14h30
Ma 17h35-18h35

Ma 16h30-17h15
Je 16h30-17h30
Je 17h30-18h30
Ma 17h30-18h45
Lu 16h30-17h15
Je 16h30-17h15
Me 15h30-16h30
Me 14h30-15h30
Je 17h20-18h20
Me 13h30-14h30
Lu 17h15-18h15
Me 16h45-17h30
Me 14h35-15h20
Me 15h30-16h30
Me 17h40-18h55
Me 13h30-14h30

01:00

01:00

00:45
00:45
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

00:45
01:00
01:00
01:15
00:45
00:45
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
00:45
00:45
01:00
01:15
01:00
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